LAGUNA BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SERIES 1000

COMMUNITY RELATIONS

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Board Policy Approved/Revised Date Title
Number —
BP 1001 APPROVED  1/25/00 Use of School Facilities and Grounds
REVISED 9/10/02
REVISED 10/26/04
REVISED 2/13/07
REVISED 10/12/10
REVISED 3/22/11
B.P. 1002 APPROVED 1-25-00 Release of Pupil Directory Information

ADDRO

B.-P-100 RO\, 00
Replaced by 1312.1 DELETED 5-28-13 Employees

B P_100 ARPRO\, 00 mpla
Replaced by 1312.2 DELETED 2/11/14 Instructional-Materials
Replaced by 1240 DELETED 3/14/17

B.P. 1006 APPROVED 1-25-00 Local Claims Procedure Pursuant
to Government Code Section 935

Replaced by 3513.3 DELETED 1/14/14
B.P. 1008 APPROVED 1-25-00 Access to District Records

B.P. 1009 APPROVED 2-9-16 Civility

B.P. 1020 APPROVED 5-28-13 Youth Services

B.P. 1113 APPROVED 1-26-16 District and School Websites
B.P. 1114 APPROVED 1-26-16 District-Sponsored Social Media
B.P. 1230 APPROVED 1-24-17 School Connected Organizations

Revised 3-15-17



B.P. 1240
(Replaced BP 1005)

B.P. 1250
B.P. 1260

B.P. 13121
(Replaced BP 1003)

B.P. 1312.2
(Replaced 1004)

B.P. 1312.3
(Replaced BP 6009)

B.P. 13124

B.P. 1325

Revised 3-15-17

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
REVISED
REVISED
APPROVED

APPROVED

3-14-17

3-22-16

1-24-17

5-28-13

2-11-14

5-28-13
8-25-15
5-10-16
5-28-13

1-24-17

Volunteer Assistance

Visitors
Educational Foundation

Complaints Concerning District
Employees

Complaints Concerning Instructional
Materials

Uniform Complaint Procedures

Williams Uniform Complaint Procedures

Advertising and Promotion



