LAGUNA BEACH UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SERIES 1000

COMMUNITY RELATIONS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Board Policy <u>Number</u>	Approved/Revised Date		<u>Title</u>
BP 1001	APPROVED REVISED REVISED REVISED REVISED REVISED	1/25/00 9/10/02 10/26/04 2/13/07 10/12/10 3/22/11	Use of School Facilities and Grounds
B.P. 1002	APPROVED	1-25-00	Release of Pupil Directory Information
B.P. 1003 Replaced by 1312.1	APPROVED DELETED	1-25-00 5-28-13	Procedures For Complaints Concerning Employees
B.P. 1004 Replaced by 1312.2	APPROVED DELETED	1-25-00 2/11/14	Procedures For Complaints Concerning Instructional Materials
B.P. 1005 Replaced by 1240	APPROVED DELETED	1-25-00 3/14/17	Volunteer Assistance
B.P. 1006	APPROVED	1-25-00	Local Claims Procedure Pursuant to Government Code Section 935
B.P. 1007 Replaced by 3513.3	APPROVED- REVISED DELETED	1 25 00 10 26 04 1/14/14	Prohibition Against Tobacco Products
B.P. 1008	APPROVED	1-25-00	Access to District Records
B.P. 1009	APPROVED	8-23-05	Conduct by Parents, Guardians, Invitees, Visitors and Members of the Public on District Property
B.P. 1009	APPROVED	2-9-16	Civility
B.P. 1020	APPROVED	5-28-13	Youth Services
B.P. 1113	APPROVED	1-26-16	District and School Websites
B.P. 1114	APPROVED	1-26-16	District-Sponsored Social Media
B.P. 1230	APPROVED	1-24-17	School Connected Organizations

B.P. 1240 (Replaced BP 1005)	APPROVED	3-14-17	Volunteer Assistance
B.P. 1250	APPROVED	3-22-16	Visitors
B.P. 1260	APPROVED	1-24-17	Educational Foundation
B.P. 1312.1 (Replaced BP 1003)	APPROVED	5-28-13	Complaints Concerning District Employees
B.P. 1312.2 (Replaced 1004)	APPROVED	2-11-14	Complaints Concerning Instructional Materials
B.P. 1312.3 (Replaced BP 6009)	APPROVED REVISED REVISED	5-28-13 8-25-15 5-10-16	Uniform Complaint Procedures
B.P. 1312.4	APPROVED	5-28-13	Williams Uniform Complaint Procedures
B.P. 1325	APPROVED	1-24-17	Advertising and Promotion